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H 4264 General Bill, By Cotty
Summary: Free tuition for certain children in the custody of DSS

A BILL TO AMEND SECTIONS 59-111-110 AND 59-111-170, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BOTH
RELATING TO FREE TUITION FOR CHILDREN OF FIREMEN, LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICERS, AND GOVERNMENTAL
EMPLOYEES TOTALLY DISABLED OR KILLED IN THE LINE OF DUTY, SO AS TO INCLUDE CERTAIN CHILDREN IN THE
CUSTODY OF THE DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL SERVICES.

06/01/05
06/01/05
04/20/06
04/24/06
04/26/06

04/26/06
04/26/06
04/26/06
04/27/06
04/27/06
04/27/06
04/27/06

House
House
House

House

House
House
House
House

Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-57

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-57

Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-8

Scrivener's error corrected

Requests for debate-Rep(s). White, Skelton, JR Smith, Hiott, Thompson, Cooper, JE Smith,
Clemmons, EH Pitts, Young, Cotty, Hosey, GR Smith, and Mahaffey HJ-34
Amended HJ-81

Read second time HJ-86

Roll call Yeas-101 Nays-0 HJ-86

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-19

Scrivener's error corrected

Introduced and read first time SJ-24

Referred to Committee on Education SJ-24
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