

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

H 4264 General Bill, By Cotty

Summary: Free tuition for certain children in the custody of DSS

A BILL TO AMEND SECTIONS 59-111-110 AND 59-111-170, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BOTH RELATING TO FREE TUITION FOR CHILDREN OF FIREMEN, LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICERS, AND GOVERNMENTAL EMPLOYEES TOTALLY DISABLED OR KILLED IN THE LINE OF DUTY, SO AS TO INCLUDE CERTAIN CHILDREN IN THE CUSTODY OF THE DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL SERVICES.

06/01/05	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-57
06/01/05	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-57
04/20/06	House	Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-8
04/24/06		Scrivener's error corrected
04/26/06	House	Requests for debate-Rep(s). White, Skelton, JR Smith, Hiott, Thompson, Cooper, JE Smith, Clemons, EH Pitts, Young, Cotty, Hosey, GR Smith, and Mahaffey HJ-34
04/26/06	House	Amended HJ-81
04/26/06	House	Read second time HJ-86
04/26/06	House	Roll call Yeas-101 Nays-0 HJ-86
04/27/06	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-19
04/27/06		Scrivener's error corrected
04/27/06	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-24
04/27/06	Senate	Referred to Committee on Education SJ-24